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70025-0265 GA3/13/26 13111 CASIMIR AVE JENKINS,JAMES A SR AND **FINAL ELECTRICAL

AM 4060010031 EASTERN ENERGY 323-488-1452-jonathan

PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100AMP TO 200 AMP. INSTALL (1) SUB PANEL

50024-0334 GA3/13/26 16915 LA SALLE AVE UNIT B LEE,SHYAN CHYUN TONY AND **FINALED**

AM 6106005021 NIKCON INC 951-314-1763-STEVEN

1000sf NEW DETACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

50025-1029 GA3/13/26 15214 S RAYMOND AVE UNIT 108 ALEXANDROVA,NADEZDA OTHER BUILDING

AM 6114011037 ALEXANDROVA,NADEZDA 603-707-0991

(6) WINDOW AND (1) SLIDING GLASS DOOR RETROFIT CHANGE OUT, W

10026-0070 GA3/13/26 16326 S WESTERN AVE SOHN,DAVID AND JUNG **BUSINESS OCCUPANCY

AM 6105004043 Brandon 818-421-3617

43206-BUILT2RACE

10026-0071 GA3/13/26 16326 S WESTERN AVE SOHN,DAVID AND JUNG **BUSINESS OCCUPANCY

AM 6105004043 Brandon 818-421-3617

BUILT2RACE

60026-0019 GA3/13/26 1945 W 146TH ST UNIT 4 WERNER,RONALD D TR **FINAL PLUMBING

AM 4062007013 RX PLUMBING & ROOTER 310-630-9591-JAVIER

REMOVE AND REPLACE APPROXIMATELY 100FT OF 1-1/4 INCH COPPER

70025-0009 GA3/13/26 13315 GRAMERCY PL ALEXANDER E MALDONADO CASIMIRO AND ANA MARIA MALDONADO**FINAL ELECTRICAL

PM 4061020024 ALEXANDER E MALDONADO CASIMIRO AND ANA MARIA MALDONADO310-242-7478-ALEX

RELOCATE 200AMP PANEL TO THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE HOUSE

60025-0228 GA3/13/26 17 MERIT PARK DR CRAWFORD,JERRI **FINAL PLUMBING

PM 6105007051 SERVICE HERO Anthony 626-665-3610

(1) 40 GALLON GAS TANK WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT, SAME LOCATIO

50025-0668 GA3/13/26 14055 RUBY LN UNIT 2 LEE,HAYDEN H SOLAR PANELS

PM 6115017047 LEE,HAYDEN H Hayden 212-203-1112

NEW PV SOLAR PANEL SYSTEM 6.750 KW DC-(STC)

50022-0971 GA3/13/26 13126 S WESTERN AVE RFLA EFUND I, LLC DRYWALL

PM 6102006013 RFLA EFUND I, LLC 626-502-2633 Steve

NEW (121) UNIT SINGLE ROOM, (4) STORIES WITH FREESTANDING 6

50025-0585 GA3/13/26 2616 W 143RD PL GOHR,MATTHEW A AND JAVONNE A FLOOR SHEATHING

PM 4064002017 GOHR,MATTHEW A AND JAVONNE A 310-972-8432-MATT

722SF ADDITION TO REAR OF DWELLING FOR (1) PRIMARY BEDROOM W
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70026-0047 TM3/13/26 16015 BRIGHTON AVE SIERRA,SARA TR **FINAL ELECTRICAL

AM 6105015017 SIERRA,SARA TR Christopher 310-766-1628

MAIN ELECTRICAL PANEL UPGRADE 100 AMP TO 200 AMP

70026-0036 TM3/13/26 14710 PARRON AVE GONG,JIN YUN TR **FINAL ELECTRICAL

AM 4062014010 L H P ELECTRIC CORPORATION 213-550-8266

RELOCATE AND UPGRADE MAIN SERVICE PANEL FROM 100 AMP TO 200

50025-0563 TM3/13/26 14613 S NORMANDIE AVE UNIT B SOLTERO,MARIA I **FINALED**

AM 6103020043 JPE DESIGN BUILD

NEW 720 SQ SF (2) BEDROOM, (1) BATHROOM DETACHED ADU IN PLAC

50026-0182 TM3/13/26 2907 W 138TH ST BABB,SHARRON A TR **FINALED**

AM 4059009036 BABB,SHARRON A Sharon 310-930-2530

OVERLAY OF 2,000SF ROOF ON HOUSE AND ATTACHED GARAGE INSTALL

50026-0163 TM3/13/26 1464 W 173RD ST RUBALCAVA,ERICK AND MONICA **FINALED**

AM 6106046018 COMPLETE ROOFING INC LEVI 213-318-3108

T/O 2,800sf EXISTING ROOF, REPLACE SHEATHING AS NEEDED, INST
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